Last name

Becker
Bizley
Butler
Clarke
Curran

Garland

Gay
Geear
Gibbison
Gowers
Hackett
Heilbuth
Hill
Holmes
Ilersic
Johnstone
Mills
Moreton
Mount
Mount
Oliveri
Redding
Smith
Tahim
Talbott
Thomson

Turner
Peters

Walker

First
name

Dan
Steve
Rene
lan M
David P
Michael A
jor
Simon P
Alistair
Robert
George
Conor
Graham
Cyril D
David P
Romilly
M
Robert
James

A

W
Omar
Jonathan
Will
Amrik
D

John

Ethan
David N

Sex Membership

ST 8 X

<=

L 2 2R

Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold

Bronze

None
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold

None

Gold

Rating

Code
356344D
356135F
316687K
104978B
130168]

243442]

137075D
340533D
326262F
342516C
348562G
254221D
176845B
285676B
113345H

316690K
368895B

115913G
345335C
228212E
354159K
316693E
222980]

120363A

326977C
120965G

Live
Rating

Club

2MKT 1125K
2MKT 1421P
2MKT 1452A
2MKT 1906K
2MKT 1634A

2MKT 1647K

2MKT 1982K
2MKT 1640K
2MKT 1626K
2MKT 1638K
2MKT 1732K
2MKT 1693K
2MKT 1595K
2MKT 1432K
2MKT 1850K
2MKT 0000

2MKT 1285K
2MKT 1486P
2MKT 0000

2MKT 1265K
2MKT 1709K
2MKT 1665K
2MKT 1495K
2MKT 1228K
2MKT 1541K
2MKT 1729K

2MKT 1407P
2MKT 1869K

Live
Rapid

0999K
1290K
1328A
1882K
1611K

1617K

0000

1942p
1538K
1606K
1573K
1524K
0000

1463K
1700P
0000

1192K
1458P
0000

0941K
1550K
0000

1208P
1304P
1513K
0000

1262P
1777K

Standard
Rating

1125K
1421P
1452A
1906K
1634A

1647K

1982K
1640K
1626K
1638K
1732K
1693K
1595K
1432K
1850K
0000

1285K
1486P
0000

1265K
1709K
1665K
1495K
1228K
1541K
1729K

1407P
1869K



